chakpanchuria, AA-III(169 
nos) and Plot no. OPC24/01 
AA-ID(115 nos) including 
sweeping cleaning of toilet 
block, office complex, pets 
cage, reception room, open 
space pathway, burial 
ground,  
New Town Kolkata under 
NKDA, ( for 02 year ). 

897553.00 
(Rupees eight 
lakhs ninety 
seven 
thousand   five 
hundred fifty 
three only.) 

17951.00 
(Rupees 
seventeen 
thousand 
nine 
hundred 
fifty one 
only.) 

1185.00 
(1000/- + 180/- 
(18% GST) + 
5/-)   Each 
set and it is 
to be paid 
only by the 
successful 
bidder at 
the time of 
agreement. 

730 Days. 

1) In the event of e-filling, applicants are advised to download the tender 
documents from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of